Formula Renault Eurocup FORMULA
. . RENRAULT
Result List Qualifying 1 e EUROCUP

Provisional

Barcelona, Length: 4655m

Air temperature: 18.54°C Stivd &
Track temperature: 19.5°C Viw
Weather condition: Dry Saturday, October 10, 2020 8:45:00 B”

started : 18 classified : 18 not classified : 0
L Cl.  Drivers Team Car Lap BestTime Gap Diff Kph Day Time _]
1 92 V.Martins Art Grand Prix(FRA) Formula Renault 5 1:42.542 1634 900:35
2 1 C.Collet R-ACE GP(FRA) Formula Renault 9 1:42761 0219 0219 1630 90601
I N F.Colapinto MP Motorsport(NLD) Formula Renault 8 1:42915 0373  0.154 1628 90453
4 93 G.Saucy Art Grand Prix(FRA) Formula Renault 6 1:42995 0453 0.080 1627 90156
5§ 2R A.Quinn Arden({GER) Formula Renault 8 1:43.068 0526 0073 1625 90457
6 7 A.Cordeel FA Racing(ESP} Formula Renault 8 1:43125 0583 0.057 1625 90442
7T 2 U.De Wilde Arden(GBR) Farmula Renault 7 1:43.434 0592 0.009 1624 90242
8 12 R K.Haverkort MP Motorsport{NLD) Formula Renault 8 1:431456 0614 0022 1624 90424
9 7R H.David MP Motorsport(NLD) Formuta Renault 9 1:43.188 0646 0.032 1624 90604
10 73 R T.Van der Helm FA Racing(ESP) Formula Renault 8 1:43192 0650 0.004 162.3 90447
1 9 R P.Aron Art Grand Prix(FRA) Formula Renault 6 1:43.229 0687 0.037 1623 90204
12 B R W.Alatalo JD Motorsport(ITA) Formula Renault 7 1:43.295 0753 0.066 1622 90135
13 32 R D.Vidales JD Motorsport(ITA) Formula Renault 6 1:43420 0878 0.125 1620 90146
14 3 P.Ptacek R-ACE GP(FRA) Formula Renault ] 1:43.435 0893 0.015 1620 90622
1§ 21 R R.de Gerus Arden(GBR) Formula Renault 6 1:43.769 1.227 0.334 1614 85841
16 53 L.Colombo Bhaitech(ITA) Formula Renault 5 1:43.854 1312 0085 1613 85827
17 51 R L.Toth Bhaitech(ITA) Formula Renault 8 1:44.273 1731 0419 1607 900:18
18 52 R N.Marinangeli Bhaitech(ITA) Formula Renault 11 1:44.554 2012 0281 1602 90530

Classification limit: 110% Time: 1:52.796
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